REXH24RSS
36.5" x 23.75" x 24.25" (H x W x D)
24" wide set includes H24RSS convertible range hood and
REX2451SSRT smooth-top electric range in stainless steel
with oven window and lower storage drawer
Highlights:
Smooth-top electric range and convertible range hood set
ideal for creating a full cooking station in smaller kitchens
24" fit is ideal for smaller homes
Slide-in style look lets you better integrate the range with
your own backsplash design
Product Features:
Range/hood set Includes our REX2451SSRT smooth-top electric range with oven and our H24RSS
convertible range hood to create a fully functional cooking and ventilation station in small
kitchens
24" width Perfectly sized for apartments and smaller home kitchens
Under cabinet range hood in stainless steel Low profile design offers a classic way to finish your kitchen, with a complete stainless steel
exterior with an easy-to-match horizontal grain
Convertible hood Can be used for ducted venting to the outside or recirculating ventilation where no external
venting is possible
Easy 1-step conversion Hood ships pre-set for recirculating mode but can be converted for ducted use in less than a
minute
Versatile top or rear exhaust Ships for standard 3 1/4" x 10" vertical or horizontal exterior venting and convertible to a 6" or
7" round vertical venting with a transition (not included)
Filters included Hood ships with a removable easy-to-clean aluminum mesh filter to capture grease, and a
charcoal filter to absorb odors when using the hood in recirculating mode
Smooth ceramic glass top Smooth cooking surface ensures improved safety and easy cleanability
Oven window with light Easier monitoring of your cooking with an oven window and on/off lightSUMMIT APPLIANCE DIVISION, FELIX STORCH, INC. | ISO 9001:2015 Certified
770 Garrison Avenue Bronx, NY 10474 USA   TEL 718-893-3900   FAX 844-478-8799                             info@summitappliance.com                          www.summitappliance.com
REXH24RSS Specifications:
Overview
Height of Cabinet 36.5" (93 cm)
Width 23.75" (60 cm)
Depth 24.25" (62 cm)
Depth with Handle 26.25" (67 cm)
Depth with door at 90° 43.5" (110 cm)
Door Black/SS
Cabinet Black
US Electrical Safety UL
Amps 40.0
Voltage/Frequency 220 V AC/60 Hz
Weight 160.0 lbs. (73 kg)
Shipping Weight 171.5 lbs. (78 kg)
Parts & Labor Warranty 1 Year
UPC 761101088013
Electric Range
Oven Capacity 2.9 cu.ft. (82 L)
Cooktop Surface Glass
Element Type Glasstop
Number of Elements 4
Element #1 Size 8.0" (20 cm)
Element #1 Wattage 2000.0
Element #2 Size 6.0" (15 cm)
Element #2 Wattage 1500.0
Element #3 Size 6.0" (15 cm)
Element #3 Wattage 1500.0
Element #4 Size 8.0" (20 cm)
Element #4 Wattage 2000.0
Burner Controls Dial
Oven Controls Dial
Oven Light Yes
Backguard Yes
Cleaning Type Manual
Oven Rack Qty 2
Oven Window Yes
Oven Interior Height 15.25" (39 cm)
Oven Interior Width 19.0" (48 cm)
Oven Interior Depth 17.5" (44 cm)
Power Source 220V
Storage Compartment Yes
Broiler Location Inside Oven
SUMMIT APPLIANCE DIVISION, FELIX STORCH, INC. | ISO 9001:2015 Certified
770 Garrison Avenue Bronx, NY 10474 USA   TEL 718-893-3900   FAX 844-478-8799                             info@summitappliance.com                          www.summitappliance.com